Theday | wasa police

10.

11.

12.

13.

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Talking

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing
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Theday | wasa police

| was walking down the when | saw Evil McCatty trying to look as
checked him out. " one. Then McCatty
through and tried to .| chased him down then | canto a
twist of intersections. At first | wasn't sure where he went but then | saw a and

knew where McCatty went. | raced after him and soon found him trying to hidein a

. Heraced out of it and continued trying to from me. Then | found him

and arrested him for such a crime. The bad people arein jail again!
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